AL-GROUND MOUNTING SYSTEM Ⅳ
Technical Information
Introduction
New Support Beam
GS-MR-L
12
0
m

GS-AG3-T
Front Leg
GS-AG3-T
Back Leg
GS-AG4-B27
Support Beam
GS-AG4-120B-05
Front Base
GS-AG4-160B-05
Back Brace Base
PROJECT EXAMPLE
Step 1: Project Information
Step 2: Planning
Step 3: Components List
GS-F76C-1600-T3
GS-IC-F40 40mm
GS-AG4-B27A
GS Inter Clamp
GS End Clamp
AG4 Support Beam,2740mm
160pcs/pallet
148pcs/pallet
2* 10( 20pcs)
1650x992x40mm
30°
Portrait
Ground Screw
Concrete
40m/s
GS-MR-5100 GS MR Rail  5100 5100mm
GS-EC-F40 40mm
GS-AG3-T-1150
GS-AG3-T-950
AG 3 Leg、1150mm
AG 3 Leg、950mm

3 4
5 GS-AG4-B43A
Support Beam
6 GS-AG3-T
Brace
7
GS-AG3-T
Back Leg 9
GS-AG4-160B-05
Back Base
8GS-AG4-120B-05
Front Base
Pre Assembly in the factory
PROJECT EXAMPLE
Step 1: Project Information
GS-NKY-4800 GS NKY  Rail   4800 10pcs4800mm
GS-KIC-F35/40
GS-KEC-F40
36pcs
24pcs
35-40mm
40mm
GS-NKY-SP 5pcs400mm
GS-MR-C60 30pcs60mm
GS-AG4-B43A 3pcs4300mm
GS-AG3-T-1750 3pcs1750mm
3pcs
3pcs
GS-AG3-T-1610 1610mm
GS-AG4-160B-05 160mm
3pcsGS-AG4-120B-05 AG 4 Front Base-05 120mm
AG 3 Leg、1750mm
AG 3 Leg、1610mm
AG 4 Back Base-05
KYR Inter Clamp
KYR End Clamp
AG 4 Support Beam,4300mm
128pcs/pallet
GS NKY  Rail Splice
GS-F76C-1600-T3 6pcs76x1600mm
6pcs/Box,2Boxes/CTN
100pcs/Box,4Boxes/CTN
100pcs/Box,4Boxes/CTN
100pcs/Box,4Boxes/CTN